Greenville Swim Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12/3/20

Showdown 3 -12/3/2025

Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle - Gold Group

Meet Program - 1

Event 4 Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke - Green Group
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:15 PM Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:27 PM
1 Dawson, Ava C W15 ECA-NC NT 1
2 lin, Vicky W12 ECA-NC 2:45.47 2 Edwards, Merritt M W9 ECA-NC NT
3 Cullen, Elizabeth A W11 ECA-NC 2:36.16 3 Whitley, Charlie W W8 ECA-NC NT
4 Pahe, Dawkins L M11 ECA-NC 2:33.74 4 Villa, Isabella K W9 ECA-NC NT
5 Welborn, Ella G W12 ECA-NC 2:34.97 5 Luckey, Brooklyn R W8 ECA-NC NT
6 Haddock, Cherryanne G W13 ECA-NC 2:37.89 6
7 Longshore, Hank D M12 ECA-NC 2:59.15 7
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:19 PM Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:28 PM
1 Truesdell, Jordan L M13 ECA-NC 2:27.85 1
2 Leggett, Katy B W13 ECA-NC 2:2391 2 Russell, Grover W M9 ECA-NC NT
3 Strickland, Ella K W13 ECA-NC 2:20.28 3  Russell, Nate T M10 ECA-NC NT
4 Hernandez, Jonathan M M11 ECA-NC 2:07.34 4 Zsoldos, Zaine A M10 ECA-NC NT
5 Knapp, Sierra G W13 ECA-NC 2:19.28 5 Andrews, Declan M M8 ECA-NC NT
6  McPhail, Paisley-Rhyse R W12 ECA-NC 2:22.28 6 Cochran, Eli E M9 ECA-NC NT
7 Hass, Lilly M W13 ECA-NC 2:24.32 7
8 Wang, Kyle E M12 ECA-NC 2:31.54 8
Event 2 Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle - White Group Event 5 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke - Bronze Group
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 06:23 PM Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:30 PM
1 1
2 2 Russell, Lilly K W11 ECA-NC NT
3 Cushing, Zachary T M9 ECA-NC NT 3 Woodard, Palmer E W11 ECA-NC NT
4 Zsoldos, Scout S W4  ECA-NC NT 4 Schiller, Kaelynn E W11 ECA-NC NT
5 Cochran, Sarah L W7 ECA-NC NT 5 Ayscue, Hannah E W13 ECA-NC NT
6 Farrow, Bella G W8 ECA-NC NT 6  Schiller, Michael A M13 ECA-NC NT
7 7 Meadows, Cassie M W9 ECA-NC NT
8 8
i i Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at06:32 PM
Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle - White Group 1 Perkins, Cy M13 ECA-NC NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Blanks, Lucas A M9  ECA-NC NT
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat06:24 PM 3 Ayscue, Hadleigh E W11 ECA-NC 2:17.43
1 4 Davis, Jayden C M10 ECA-NC 1:43.21
2 Schiller, Cameron E M7  ECA-NC NT 5  Hofland, Makayla G W12 ECA-NC 1:53.50
3 Gaskins, Earl E M6  ECA-NC NT 6 Espinoza, Ember L W12 ECA-NC NT
4 Whitley, Wells S M6  ECA-NC NT 7 Winkler, Isaac| M14 ECA-NC NT
5 Perkins, Paul L M9 ECA-NC 1:13.33 8
6
7 Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly - Silver Group
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:26 PM Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:35 PM
1 1
2 Luckey, Colson C M6 ECA-NC NT 2 Li, Ethan M10 ECA-NC NT
3 Degner, Mabel A W8 ECA-NC NT 3 Barnes, Reese R W12 ECA-NC NT
4 Nehus, Mearyn H W8 ECA-NC 58.78 4 Bunn, EvaM W12 ECA-NC NT
5 Jones, Hallie G W6 ECA-NC NT 5 Borodziuk, Sonya ] W12 ECA-NC NT
6 Meadows, Chloe A W7 ECA-NC NT 6 Wang, Olivia F W8 ECA-NC NT
7 7
8 8
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Heat 2 Finals (#6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly - Silver Group)

1 Butler, Toben B

2 Barwick, Georgia Hayes H
3 Hamilton, Camden A

4  Tesh, Sadie L

5 Kleinhans, Emma Kate K
6 Loignon, Cohen T

7  Serkin, Samuel D

8

Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke - Gold Group

M11
W15
M13
w13
W11
M13
M11

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

Lane Name

Age Team

Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:39 PM

1 Truesdell, Jordan L
2 Dawson, Ava C

3 Pahe, Dawkins L

4 Cullen, Elizabeth A
5 Longshore, Hank D
6 Welborn, Ella G

7 Knapp, Sierra G

8

M13
W15
M11
W11
M12
W12
W13

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:41 PM

1 Strickland, Ella K

2 Leggett, Katy B

3 Wang, Kyle E

4 McPhail, Paisley-Rhyse R
5 Hernandez, Jonathan M
6 lin, Vicky

7 Hass, Lilly M

8 Haddock, Cherryanne G

Event 8 Mixed 25 Yard Backstroke - White Group

w13
w13
M12
w12
M11
w12
W13
W13

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

Lane Name

Age Team

Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 06:43 PM

1

2 Degner, Mabel A

3 Cushing, Zachary T
4 Cochran, Sarah L

5 Jones, Hallie G

6  Whitley, Wells S

7  Zsoldos, Scout S

8

w8
M9
w7
w6
M6
w4

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:44 PM

1 Schiller, Cameron E
Luckey, Colson C
Meadows, Chloe A
Perkins, Paul L
Nehus, Mearyn H
Gaskins, Earl E

Farrow, Bella G

O N U AW N

M7
M6
w7
M9
w8
M6
w8

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

NT Event 9 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke - Green Group
NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
NT Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat06:46 PM
1:26.34 1
1:37.04 2 Edwards, Merritt M W9 ECA-NC NT
NT 3 Villa, Isabella K W9  ECA-NC NT
NT 4 Luckey, Brooklyn R W8 ECA-NC NT
5 Whitley, Charlie W W8 ECA-NC 47.10
6
7
Seed Time 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:48 PM
NT 1
4245 2 Russell, Grover W M9 ECA-NC NT
3851 3 Cochran, Eli E M9 ECA-NC NT
36.02 4 Zsoldos, Zaine A M10 ECA-NC 49.66
36.14 5 Perkins, Cy M13 ECA-NC 1:06.42
39.83 6 Russell, Nate T M10 ECA-NC NT
NT 7  Andrews, Declan M M8 ECA-NC NT
8
3572 Event 10 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly - Bronze Group
34.04 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
32.21 Heat 1 of2 Finals Startsat06:50 PM
31.38 1
31.93 2 Russel], Lilly K W11 ECA-NC NT
33.53 3 Schiller, Kaelynn E W11 ECA-NC NT
34.79 4 Ayscue, Hannah E W13 ECA-NC NT
35.73 5 Espinoza, Ember L W12 ECA-NC NT
6 Meadows, Cassie M W9 ECA-NC NT
7  Ayscue, Hadleigh E W11 ECA-NC 59.87
Seed Time 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at06:51 PM
1
NT 2 Winkler, Isaac I M14 ECA-NC NT
NT 3 Woodard, Palmer E W11 ECA-NC 1:02.33
NT 4 Blanks, Lucas A M9 ECA-NC 39.54
NT 5 Davis, Jayden C M10 ECA-NC 40.44
NT 6  Schiller, Michael A M13 ECA-NC 1:00.22
NT 7  Hofland, Makayla G W12 ECA-NC NT
8
NT Event 11 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle - Silver Group
NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
NT Heat 1o0f2 Finals Startsat 06:53 PM
34.06 1
35.56 2 Borodziuk, Sonya ] W12 ECA-NC 41.88
NT 3 Serkin, Samuel D M11 ECA-NC 36.34
NT 4 Li,Ethan M10 ECA-NC 35.80
5 Wang, Olivia F W8 ECA-NC 35.77
6 Tesh, Sadie L W13 ECA-NC 3831
7  Loignon, Cohen T M13 ECA-NC NT
8
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Showdown 3 -12/3/2025

Heat 2 Finals (#11 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle - Silver Group)

Meet Program - 1

Event 14 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle - Green Group

1
2 Barnes, Reese R W12 ECA-NC 3538 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Bunn, EvaM W12 ECA-NC 32.91 Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat07:03 PM
4  Barwick, Georgia HayesH W15 ECA-NC 29.43 1
5 Hamilton, Camden A M13 ECA-NC 30.47 2 Zsoldos, Zaine A M10 ECA-NC 2:12.87
6 Butler, Toben B M11 ECA-NC 33.60 3 Russell, Grover W M9 ECA-NC NT
7 Kleinhans, EmmaKate K W11 ECA-NC 35.52 4 Andrews, Declan M M8  ECA-NC NT
8 5 Russell, Nate T M10 ECA-NC NT
6 Cochran, Eli E M9 ECA-NC NT
Event 12 Mixed 100 Yard IM - Gold Group 7
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat 06:56 PM Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:06 PM
1 Truesdell, Jordan L M13 ECA-NC 1:32.11 1
2 Cullen, Elizabeth A W11 ECA-NC 1:23.84 2 Edwards, Merritt M W9 ECA-NC NT
3 Haddock, Cherryanne G~ W13 ECA-NC 1:22.58 3 Luckey, Brooklyn R W8 ECA-NC NT
4 Pahe, Dawkins L M11 ECA-NC 1:18.54 4 Whitley, Charlie W W8 ECA-NC 1:51.36
5 Longshore, Hank D M12 ECA-NC 1:20.88 5 Perkins, Cy M13 ECA-NC 2:02.23
6 Welborn, Ella G W12 ECA-NC 1:28.92 6 Villa, Isabella K W9 ECA-NC 2:16.97
7 Dawson, Ava C W15 ECA-NC NT 7
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:58 PM
1 Strickland, Ella K W13 ECA-NC 1:17.23 Event 15 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Kick - Bronze Group
2 Hass, Lilly M W13 ECA-NC 1:13.47 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 McPhail, Paisley-Rhyse R W12 ECA-NC 1:09.36 Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat07:09 PM
4 Wang Kyle E M12 ECA-NC 1:05.34 1
5 Hernandez, Jonathan M M11 ECA-NC 1:06.72 2 Russell, Lilly K W11 ECA-NC NT
6 lin, Vicky W12 ECA-NC 1:11.91 3 Winkler, Isaac ] M14 ECA-NC NT
7  Leggett, Katy B W13 ECA-NC 1:15.47 4 Ayscue, Hannah E W13 ECA-NC NT
8 Knapp, Sierra G W13 ECA-NC NT 5 Meadows, Cassie M W9 ECA-NC NT
6 Espinoza, Ember L W12 ECA-NC NT
Event 13 Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke - White Group 7  Blanks, Lucas A M9 ECA-NC NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8
Heat 1o0f2 Finals Startsat 07:00 PM Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:13 PM
1 1
2 Jones, Hallie G W6 ECA-NC NT 2 Schiller, Kaelynn E W11 ECA-NC NT
3 Schiller, Cameron E M7 ECA-NC NT 3 Ayscue, Hadleigh E W11 ECA-NC 3:25.32
4 Cushing, Zachary T M9 ECA-NC NT 4 Woodard, Palmer E W11 ECA-NC 3:04.91
5  Luckey, Colson C M6 ECA-NC NT 5 Hofland, Makayla G W12 ECA-NC 3:15.08
6 Meadows, Chloe A W7 ECA-NC NT 6  Schiller, Michael A M13 ECA-NC 3:32.28
7  Zsoldos, Scout S W4 ECA-NC NT 7 Davis, ]ayden C M10 ECA-NC NT
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:01 PM
1 Gaskins, Earl E M6 ECA-NC NT Event 16 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke - Silver Group
2 Cochran, Sarah L W7 ECA-NC NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Whitley, Wells S M6 ECA-NC NT Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat07:17 PM
4 Perkins, Paul L M9  ECA-NC 44.24 1
5 Nehus, Mearyn H W8 ECA-NC 1:05.26 2 Borodziuk, Sonya ] W12 ECA-NC NT
6 Degner, Mabel A W8 ECA-NC NT 3 Kleinhans, Emma Kate K W11 ECA-NC NT
7  Farrow, Bella G W8 ECA-NC NT 4 Serkin, Samuel D M11 ECA-NC NT
8 5 Loignon, Cohen T M13 ECA-NC NT
6 Barnes, Reese R W12 ECA-NC NT
7 Bunn,EvaM W12 ECA-NC NT
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Showdown 3 -12/3/2025

Heat 2 Finals (#16 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke - Silver Group)

1

O N U AW N

Barwick, Georgia HayesH W15
Hamilton, Camden A M13
Wang, Olivia F w8
Li, Ethan M10
Tesh, Sadie L W13
Butler, Toben B M11

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC

NT
NT
3:11.99
3:17.03
NT
NT
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